2023-2024 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Maritime Commerce Club, Columbia River

200 SW Market Street, Suite 190 Portland, OR 97201 (503) 220-2092 Fax: (503) 295-3660

1,	
hereby apply for membership in the Maritime Commerce Club, Columbia River and agree to abide by the Bylaws of the Club and to assist in ways open to me in furthering its policies and objectives. Company Name	
Mailing Address	
City State	Zip/Postal Code
Phone	Fax
Email	

Membership: Active membership shall be individuals at least 21 years of age, directly or indirectly interested in maritime pursuit, and shall be upon approval by the Board of Directors.

Special New Membership Incentive: The Maritime Commerce Club is pleased to offer a special dues rate of \$55 to any individual who has not held Maritime Commerce Club membership in the past 3 years.

Prorated Memberships: Discounted memberships are available, at the rate of \$8.75/month with a minimum of 6 months.

Events: The Maritime Commerce Club provides four to six regular membership luncheon meetings, which are informative and beneficial, as well as several social functions throughout the year in order for members to network and become acquainted. These events are:

- Winter Event (Announcement of "Old Salt" Award Winner)
- Golf Tournament and Annual General Membership Meeting
- Harbor Splash
- Timbers Game
- Christmas Children's Shopping Spree

Mission: To provide the maritime community a social network that engages in both educational and philanthropic endeavors.

For More Information Contact: Margerie Vis at 503.220.2093 or vis@pdxmex.com.

Enclosed is a check for \$55.00 covering Annual Dues for the Club Year ending June 30, 2024. I have not held MCC membership in the past 3 years. (Please make check payable to Maritime Commerce Club.)

Enclosed is a check for \$105.00 covering Annual Dues for the Club Year ending June 30, 2024. (Please make check payable to Maritime Commerce Club.)

Signature Date

Please return completed application to Maritime Commerce Club at address above, or e-mail to vis@pdxmex.com.

